Te Puni Kokiri
Huitanguru 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

Seeking approval to progress the Maori
Purposes Bill 2023 and Associated Regulations

1/02/2024 Briefing 48095
6/02/2024 Aide Memoire 48101 Withheld
7/02/2024 Briefing 47914 Withheld

Investment Portfolio Update for Quarter One

8/02/2024  Aide Memoire 48122 T 505310004

Advice on Maori-Crown Economic Growth

8/02/2024 Aide Memoire 48120 Partnership (MBIE Briefing)

Schedule of Contingent Assets and Liabilities as

9/02/2024 Briefing 48121 at 31 Hakihea 2023

9/02/2024 Briefing 48092 Vote Maori Development Savings - Budget 2024
Maori Development Legislation Programme

12/02/2024  Briefing 48123 2024 - Seeking Approval for Inclusion in the

Annual Government Legislation Programme
2024

14/02/2024  Aide Memoire 48163 NZ Maori Tourism - background information
15/02/2024  Briefing 47957 Withheld

Hui with Te Puni Kokiri Officials on unlocking

15/02/2024 ~ Aide Memoire 48175 Maori innovation here and abroad

Discussion with the Deputy Prime Minister and

15/02/2024  Aide Memoire 48176 the Minister of Finance on the Maori Wardens

The Maori Trustee - for meeting on 15 February

15/02/2024  Aide Memoire 48164 2024

16/02/2024  Aide Memoire 48136 Withheld

Runsheet and speech: Tairawhiti Tomorrow

16/02/2024  Aide Memoire 48054 Together Summit, 23 February 2024

March Baseline Update 2024 draft letter for

16/02/2024  Briefing 48125 :
review



Te Puni Kokiri
Huitanguru 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

19/02/2024

20/02/2024

21/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024
23/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

27/02/2024
28/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024

Briefing

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing

Briefing
Aide Memoire
Briefing

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Briefing
Briefing

Briefing

48186

48103

48191

48037

48159
48203
47991
48190

48207

48204

48228
48212
47984
48198
48002

Withheld

December & January Investment Update -
Whenua Maori Sediment and Debris
Management and Woody Debris removal fund

RMA Reform — Fast-Track consenting legislation
hui with Te Tai Kaha

Overview of Te Puni Kokiri Data and Insights
and System Performance Monitoring Work
Programme

Te Rinanga Reo Aperira 2024

Te Kahui Maunga Whakataetae a Rohe
Withheld

Taumata Korero hui

Maori Affairs (Select) Committee - 2022/23
Annual Review of Te Puni Kokiri

Bilateral meeting with Te Mangai Paho (28
February 2024)

Whakaata Maori Bilateral

Background info re Ngati Whatua ki Orakei
Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



