Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
1/02/2024	Briefing	48095	Seeking approval to progress the Māori Purposes Bill 2023 and Associated Regulations
6/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48101	Withheld
7/02/2024	Briefing	47914	Withheld
8/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48122	Investment Portfolio Update for Quarter One and Two 2023/2024
8/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48120	Advice on Māori-Crown Economic Growth Partnership (MBIE Briefing)
9/02/2024	Briefing	48121	Schedule of Contingent Assets and Liabilities as at 31 Hakihea 2023
9/02/2024	Briefing	48092	Vote Māori Development Savings - Budget 2024
12/02/2024	Briefing	48123	Māori Development Legislation Programme 2024 - Seeking Approval for Inclusion in the Annual Government Legislation Programme 2024
14/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48163	NZ Māori Tourism - background information
15/02/2024	Briefing	47957	Withheld
15/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48175	Hui with Te Puni Kōkiri Officials on unlocking Māori innovation here and abroad
15/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48176	Discussion with the Deputy Prime Minister and the Minister of Finance on the Māori Wardens
15/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48164	The Māori Trustee - for meeting on 15 February 2024
16/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48136	Withheld
16/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48054	Runsheet and speech: Tairāwhiti Tomorrow Together Summit, 23 February 2024
16/02/2024	Briefing	48125	March Baseline Update 2024– draft letter for review

Te Puni Kōkiri Huitanguru 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
19/02/2024	Briefing	48186	Withheld
20/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48103	December & January Investment Update - Whenua Māori Sediment and Debris Management and Woody Debris removal fund
21/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48191	RMA Reform – Fast-Track consenting legislation hui with Te Tai Kaha
22/02/2024	Briefing	48037	Overview of Te Puni Kōkiri Data and Insights and System Performance Monitoring Work Programme
22/02/2024	Briefing	48159	Te Rūnanga Reo Āperira 2024
22/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48203	Te Kāhui Maunga Whakataetae ā Rohe
23/02/2024	Briefing	47991	Withheld
23/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48190	Taumata Kōrero hui
26/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48207	Māori Affairs (Select) Committee - 2022/23 Annual Review of Te Puni Kōkiri
26/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48204	Bilateral meeting with Te Māngai Pāho (28 February 2024)
27/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48228	Whakaata Māori Bilateral
28/02/2024	Aide Memoire	48212	Background info re Ngāti Whātua ki Ōrākei
29/02/2024	Briefing	47984	Withheld
29/02/2024	Briefing	48198	Withheld
29/02/2024	Briefing	48002	Withheld

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.